
CATEGORIA AMARILLOS
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

1 9 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA TRIUMPH 127617-B Motocat 0 0 0,70 0,0
2 10 MIGUEL ARTOLA, VICENTE ARTURO FANTIC 244226-V 0 1 1,00 1,0
3 1 RIOS SEGURA, VICENTE FANTIC 244213-V CM MotoDes 0 1 1,00 1,0
4 5 CABRE DIEZ, FERNANDO FANTIC 128034-T Mc Tarragona 0 1 1,00 1,0
5 4 BOSCH MORRO, CARLOS BULTACO 244206-A Villa de Tibi 0 2 0,90 1,8
6 15 VERIN BENOIT TRIUMPH 0 7 0,70 4,9
7 3 BELTRAN NAVARRO, VICTOR OSSA 244125-V MC Cheste 0 7 1,00 7,0
8 13 ASINS CHILET, RAFAEL TRIUMPH 244178-V MC Cheste 0 11 0,70 7,7
9 7 GARCIA RECASENS, MARCEL HONDA 128032-T Mc Tarragona 0 12 0,90 10,8

10 11 MIGUEL SANFELIX, JUAN DOMINGO OSSA 244146-V MC Cheste 0 11 1,00 11,0
11 8 HERNAEZ AYMAT, JOSE MARIA BULTACO 214065-M Sotobike 0 21 0,80 16,8
12 12 MONTORO VILLAGRASA, VICENTE FANTIC 244080-V CM MotoDes 0 17 1,00 17,0
13 14 BENAVIDES RUIZ, RAFAEL HONDA 0 20 1,00 20,0
14 6 FERRER EGEA, EDUARD HONDA 128031-T Mc Tarragona 0 27 1,00 27,0
15 2 BASTE SOLE, ENRIC FANTIC 127137-B Mc Cingles Berti 0 30 1,00 30,0
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CATEGORIA VERDES
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

100 ALDECOA ECHANO, FRANCISCO J. BULTACO 278571-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 0 0,90 0
115 VALLES RULL, XAVIER OSSA 128060-B Mc Sitges 0 2 0,90 2
110 PLANELLS DE ARQUE, FRANCESC FANTIC 128156-GI 0 7 1,00 7
112 RIBOT COROMINAS, XAVIER DOT 127976-B Motocat 0 14 0,70 10
106 FONT ESCAYOLA, MARTI BULTACO 127899-B Motocat 0 15 0,80 12
114 TEJERO GUERRA, GOYO MONTESA 278573-BI 0 18 1,10 20
103 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI MERLIN 127442-B Mc 80 0 21 1,00 21
105 FARRES GALOBARDES, JOAN MONTESA 128238-GI Mc Abadesses 0 27 0,80 22
113 ROMEU ARGEMI, ENRIC SWM 128161-B Mc 80 0 26 1,00 26
116 ZARATE VERGARA, ALBERTO APRILIA 278572-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 26 1,00 26
109 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO OSSA 50570-Z 0 36 0,80 29
102 CAÑELLAS ARALL, ANGEL BULTACO 128037-T Mc Tarragona 0 42 0,90 38
107 GIL CODESIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER BSA 244347-V Sense Peus 0 61 0,70 43
101 ANDRES LOPEZ, PEDRO BULTACO 128063-B Motocat 0 47 1,00 47
108 GIMENEZ ORGILES, JOSE DOMINGO HONDA 244128-A Villa de Tibi 0 50 1,00 50
111 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO OSSA 50572-Z 0 71 0,80 57
104 CERDA ROMEU, JORGE HONDA 128053-T Mc Constantí 0 63 1,00 63
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CATEGORIA AZULES
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

204 CIURANA ADZERIAS, FRANCESC OSSA 128429-T Mc Tarragona 0 9 0,80 7
207 MEMBRIVES GABALDA, RAMON SWM 128285-B 0 13 1,00 13
211 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO FANTIC 278575-SS R.M.C. Guipuzkoa 0 19 1,00 19
205 DASI RODRIGO, JOSE GABRIEL FANTIC 244179-V MC Cheste 0 24 1,00 24
203 CAMPOY GURREA, MANEL FANTIC 127877-T Mc Tarragona 0 24 1,00 24
210 SIRVENT BERENGUER, RAFAEL HONDA 244342-A Villa de Tibi 0 31 0,90 28
202 CABRE SOLE, MARC BETA TRUEBA 128283-T Mc Tarragona 0 27 1,10 30
209 PEREZ SANZ, FEDERICO ARMSTRONG 278574-BI 0 33 1,00 33
200 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS FANTIC 278553-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 33 1,00 33
208 MORA ANDREU, JAIME APRILIA 128362-B Mc Cent Peus 0 37 1,00 37
206 DIAZ BEDATE, LLUIS BULTACO 128290-B Motocat 0 47 0,80 38
201 BARRIOS ARTAMENDI, GERMAN ARMANDO FANTIC 244212-V Sense Peus 0 51 1,10 56
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CATEGORIA AMARILLOS
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

4 BOSCH MORRO, CARLOS BULTACO 244206-A Villa de Tibi 0 5 0,90 4,5
11 MIGUEL SANFELIX, JUAN DOMINGO OSSA 244146-V MC Cheste 0 5 1,00 5,0
5 CABRE DIEZ, FERNANDO FANTIC 128034-T Mc Tarragona 0 6 1,00 6,0
15 VERIN BENOIT TRIUMPH 0 10 0,70 7,0
9 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA TRIUMPH 127617-B Motocat 0 11 0,70 7,7

13 ASINS CHILET, RAFAEL TRIUMPH 244178-V MC Cheste 0 17 0,70 11,9
10 MIGUEL ARTOLA, VICENTE ARTURO FANTIC 244226-V 0 15 1,00 15,0
3 BELTRAN NAVARRO, VICTOR OSSA 244125-V MC Cheste 0 16 1,00 16,0
7 GARCIA RECASENS, MARCEL HONDA 128032-T Mc Tarragona 0 18 0,90 16,2
8 HERNAEZ AYMAT, JOSE MARIA BULTACO 214065-M Sotobike 0 26 0,80 20,8
17 TOMAS BATLLE ANTONIO MONTESA 127947-B 0 27 0,80 21,6
6 FERRER EGEA, EDUARD HONDA 128031-T Mc Tarragona 0 27 1,00 27,0
12 MONTORO VILLAGRASA, VICENTE FANTIC 244080-V CM MotoDes 0 28 1,00 28,0
14 BENAVIDES RUIZ, RAFAEL HONDA 0 29 1,00 29,0
2 BASTE SOLE, ENRIC FANTIC 127137-B Mc Cingles Berti 0 38 1,00 38,0

1 RIOS SEGURA, VICENTE FANTIC 244213-V CM MotoDes 0 1,00 RET
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CATEGORIA VERDES
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

100 ALDECOA ECHANO, FRANCISCO J. BULTACO 278571-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 3 0,90 2,7
106 FONT ESCAYOLA, MARTI BULTACO 127899-B Motocat 0 4 0,80 3,2
110 PLANELLS DE ARQUE, FRANCESC FANTIC 128156-GI 0 6 1,00 6,0
115 VALLES RULL, XAVIER OSSA 128060-B Mc Sitges 0 9 0,90 8,1
112 RIBOT COROMINAS, XAVIER DOT 127976-B Motocat 0 17 0,70 11,9
105 FARRES GALOBARDES, JOAN MONTESA 128238-GI Mc Abadesses 0 18 0,80 14,4
109 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO OSSA 50570-Z 0 25 0,80 20,0
108 GIMENEZ ORGILES, JOSE DOMINGO HONDA 244128-A Villa de Tibi 0 20 1,00 20,0
103 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI MERLIN 127442-B Mc 80 0 24 1,00 24,0
102 CAÑELLAS ARALL, ANGEL BULTACO 128037-T Mc Tarragona 0 27 0,90 24,3
114 TEJERO GUERRA, GOYO MONTESA 278573-BI 0 25 1,10 27,5
107 GIL CODESIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER BSA 244347-V Sense Peus 0 40 0,70 28,0
116 ZARATE VERGARA, ALBERTO APRILIA 278572-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 26 1,10 28,6
113 ROMEU ARGEMI, ENRIC SWM 128161-B Mc 80 0 30 1,00 30,0
104 CERDA ROMEU, JORGE HONDA 128053-T Mc Constantí 0 35 1,00 35,0
111 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO OSSA 50572-Z 0 56 0,80 44,8
101 ANDRES LOPEZ, PEDRO BULTACO 128063-B Motocat 0 64 1,00 64,0
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CATEGORIA AZULES
CLAS. DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS MARCA LICENCIA MOTO CLUB PA PUNT COEF. TOTAL

204 CIURANA ADZERIAS, FRANCESC OSSA 128429-T Mc Tarragona 0 6 0,80 4,8
202 CABRE SOLE, MARC BETA TRUEBA 128283-T Mc Tarragona 0 13 1,10 14,3
211 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO FANTIC 278575-SS R.M.C. Guipuzkoa 0 15 1,00 15,0
205 DASI RODRIGO, JOSE GABRIEL FANTIC 244179-V MC Cheste 0 26 1,00 26,0
209 PEREZ SANZ, FEDERICO ARMSTRONG 278574-BI 0 29 1,00 29,0
208 MORA ANDREU, JAIME APRILIA 128362-B Mc Cent Peus 0 31 1,00 31,0
200 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS FANTIC 278553-VI Mc. Mas Gas Kanpezu 0 34 1,00 34,0
210 SIRVENT BERENGUER, RAFAEL HONDA 244342-A Villa de Tibi 0 41 0,90 36,9
201 BARRIOS ARTAMENDI, GERMAN ARMANDO FANTIC 244212-V Sense Peus 0 38 1,10 41,8
203 CAMPOY GURREA, MANEL FANTIC 127877-T Mc Tarragona 0 67 1,00 67,0

207 MEMBRIVES GABALDA, RAMON SWM 128285-B 0 1,00 RET
206 DIAZ BEDATE, LLUIS BULTACO 128290-B Motocat 0 0,80 RET
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